
Childcare & PreK Care
Camp Yom Tov
Children’s Services

Kids’ Lunch
Childcare & PreK Care resumes
Kids’ Ne’ilah Service

KOL NIDREI AND YOM KIPPUR 5785
This schedule may be updated and locations changed. Please refer to your emails for the most up-to-date schedule.

4:45 PM SPECIAL EVENT: Kol Nidrei Food Drive Front Lawn

5:30 PM Charry Service Charry Sanctuary/Livestream
6:00 PM Minyan Masorti Marcus Auditorium
6:00 PM Dorshei Derekh Temin Canteen Room/Livestream
6:15 PM Family Kol Nidrei Service for All Ages Maslow Auditorium

KOL NIDREI | FRIDAY, OCTOBER 11

YOM KIPPUR | SATURDAY, OCTOBER 12

HIGH HOLIDAY CHILDCARE AND CHILDREN’S SERVICES

REGISTRATION & PAYMENT REQUIRED

GJC thanks the Betsy and Hershel Richman High Holiday Children’s Services 
Endowment Fund for generously supporting our High Holiday children’s services.

Charry Service

7:07 PM Shofar Blast

9:00 AM Shaharit
12:00 PM Yizkor

3:45 PM Minha
5:15 PM Ne’ilah
6:45 PM Ma’ariv

Charry Sanctuary
and Livestream

Minyan Masorti

Shofar Blast

Shaharit
Yizkor
Minha
Ne’ilah
Ma’ariv

Marcus Auditorium

Dorshei Derekh

Shaharit
Yizkor
Text Study

Ne’ilah
Ma’ariv
Shofar Blast

Temin Canteen Room
and Livestream

SPECIAL EVENTS
12:00 PM

2:45 PM

7:15 PM

Liturgy Spotlight: Al Het

Lessons of Repentance and Forgiveness

Yom Kippur Break-Fast

Text Study led by Student Rabbi Maria Pulzetti

Yom Kippur Oscar Bregman Memorial Program with Brad Bridge & John Pace

Pre-registration required. Immediately following services.

Magil Chapel

Charry Sanctuary 
& Livestream

Silver Kiddush Lounge

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
11:00 AM

12:00 PM
3:45 PM
5:45 PM

(included with PreK Care & Camp Yom Tov)

(morning session ends at 3:00 PM)

(ends at 3:00 PM)

(for children 2nd grade and up)

Rooms 201, 204, 205

Quitman Library

Ginat Hag

Tekiyah

T’ruah

Teen Experience

(for children 0-5 and their grown-ups, led by Chana Rothman)

(for children 1st-3rd grade, led by Hadasah Yaqob-Johnson)

(for children 4th-6th grade, led by Noah Friedman Nathan)

(led by Bridget Siegel-Fultz, Teen Advisor)

Room 206-208

Room 307

Room 306

Quitman Library

Room 207-209

Rooms 201, 204, 205

Maslow Auditorium

5:30 PM Kol Nidrei Childcare & PreK Care Rooms 201, 204, 205(pre-registration & payment required)

7:07 PM

9:00 AM
12:00 PM

3:45 PM
5:15 PM
6:45 PM

7:07 PM

9:00 AM
12:00 PM

3:45 PM

5:15 PM
6:45 PM

Psalm 91 w/ Simkha Y. Weintraub

Home Minyan9:30-11:00 AM Maslow Auditorium

11:30 AM-5:30 PM Nourishment Room Maslow Auditorium

Bride’s RoomALL DAY Nurturing Room


