KOL NIDREI AND YOM KIPPUR 5785

This schedule may be updated and locations changed. Please refer to your emails for the most up-to-date schedule.

KOL NIDREI | FRIDAY, OCTOBER 11

4:45 PM SPECIAL EVENT: Kol Nidrei Food Drive Front Lawn 5:30 PM Kol Nidrei Childcare & PreK Care Rooms 201, 204, 205 (pre-registration & payment required) 5:30 PM Charry Sanctuary/Livestream **Charry Service** 6:00 PM Marcus Auditorium Minyan Masorti 6:00 PM Temin Canteen Room/Livestream Dorshei Derekh

6:15 PM

Family Kol Nidrei Service for All Ages

YOM KIPPUR | SATURDAY, OCTOBER 12

Maslow Auditorium

Charry Service Charry Sanctuary and Livestream	Minyan Masorti Marcus Auditorium	Dorshei Derekh Temin Canteen Room and Livestream
9:00 AM Shaharit 12:00 PM Yizkor 3:45 PM Minha 5:15 PM Ne'ilah 6:45 PM Ma'ariv 7:07 PM Shofar Blast	9:00 AM Shaharit 12:00 PM Yizkor 3:45 PM Minha 5:15 PM Ne'ilah 6:45 PM Ma'ariv 7:07 PM Shofar Blast	9:00 AM Shaharit 12:00 PM Yizkor 3:45 PM Text Study Psalm 91 W/ Simkha Y. Weintraub 5:15 PM Ne'ilah 6:45 PM Ma'ariv 7:07 PM Shofar Blast
ALL DAY	lurturing Room	Bride's Room

ALL DAY	Nurturing Room	Bride's Room
9:30-11:00 AM	Home Minyan	Maslow Auditorium
11:30 AM-5:30 PM	Nourishment Room	Maslow Auditorium

SPECIAL EVENTS

12:00 PM	Liturgy Spotlight: Al <u>H</u> et Text Study led by Student Rabbi Maria Pulzetti	Magil Chapel
2:45 PM	Lessons of Repentance and Forgiveness Yom Kippur Oscar Bregman Memorial Program with Brad Bridge & John Pace	Charry Sanctuary & Livestream
7:15 PM	Yom Kippur Break-Fast Pre-registration required. Immediately following services.	Silver Kiddush Lounge

HIGH HOLIDAY CHILDCARE AND CHILDREN'S SERVICES

GJC thanks the Betsy and Hershel Richman High Holiday Children's Services Endowment Fund for generously supporting our High Holiday children's services.

REGISTRATION & PAYMENT REQUIRED

9:00 AM	Childcare & PreK	Rooms 201, 204, 205		
9:00 AM	Camp Yom Tov	(ends at 3:00 PM)	Quitman Library	
11:00 AM	Children's Services			
	Ginat Hag	(for children 0-5 and their grown-ups, led by Chana Rothman)	Room 206-208	
	Tekiyah	(for children 1st-3rd grade, led by Hadasah Yaqob-Johnson)	Room 307	
	T'ruah	(for children 4th-6th grade, led by Noah Friedman Nathan)	Room 306	
	Teen Experience	(led by Bridget Siegel-Fultz, Teen Advisor)	Quitman Library	
12:00 PM	Kids' Lunch	(included with PreK Care & Camp Yom Tov)	Room 207-209	
3:45 PM	Childcare & PreK Care resumes		Rooms 201, 204, 205	
5:45 PM	Kids' Ne'ilah Serv	rice (for children 2nd grade and up)	Maslow Auditorium	